Section 4
Wrenches
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20004-406
REGULAR HEX KEY SETS
Chrome Vanadium Steel - Black
CATALOG NO. SIZE NO. RANGE PCS SIZES CONTAINER STYLE
911 S MINI-7 0.71 - 3 mm 7 0.71, 0.89, 1.27, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3 mm Pouch Regular
911 S CYCLE-6 2 - 6 mm 6 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6 mm Pouch Regular

17, 19
Plastic Case Long Arm
How to Order
Item #: 911 S
Size: MINI-7
Quantity: 2
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	4A: Hex Key Wrenches & Sets